
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Question Deadline: Wednesday April 5, 2023, 4:00 p.m. 
 
PROJECT:  SP 21-4 Lacy Park Improvements 
 
TIME: 9:30 AM                BASIS OF AWARD: TOTAL BASE BID 
DATE: March 20, 2023                   PRE-QUALIFICATIONS:  A, C or S 
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Kelsi Teel City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 kteel@cityoftulsa.org 
Nick Spriggs  GH2 Architects 918-587-6158 nspriggs@gh2.com 
Jesse Morrow City of Tulsa- SBE Program 918-576-5564 jessemorrow@cityoftulsa.org 
Gary Schellhorn City of Tulsa- Special Projects 918-261-9106 gschellhorn@cityoftulsa.org 
Marsha Hinds City of Tulsa 918-596-9512 mhinds@cityoftulsa.org  
Anna America City of Tulsa- Parks 918-407-6834 annaamerica@cityoftulsa.org  
Tim Thornton City of Tulsa- Parks 918-519-8701 timthornton@cityoftulsa.org  
Jason Boyd City of Tulsa – Parks 918-261-9303 jboyd@cityoftulsa.org 
Jason Brock City of Tulsa  jbrock@cityoftulsa.org  
Stacie Martin City of Tulsa 918-596-2491 smartin@cityoftulsa.org  
Mike Thomas  Jonesplan 918-832-5544 mike@jonesplan.com 
Scott Duggan Cherry Builds LLC 918-855-8477 scott@cherrybuilds.com 
Clint Redwine Magnum Construction 918-251-8667 bids@magnumconstruction.com 
Diana Hernadez Voy Construction 918-994-1160 diana@voyconstruction.com 
Alyssa Barlow Timber Wolf Excavating LLC 918-986-0286 alyssa@twolfx.com 
Hutton Lowry Lowry Construction Services Inc, 918-592-2442 hutton@lowrycs.com 
Darrell Moorman Daris Contractors 918-836-5700 dmoorman@daris.com 
Jacob Roe KB Electric 918-637-5597 jroe@kbelectricllc.net 
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PLEASE ADDRESS ALL QUESTIONS BY EMAIL, TO PROJECT MANAGER AND DESIGN ENGINEER(S) 
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